Blutspenden in 34582 bis zum 19.05.2025

Do
Mi
Mo

08.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
13:30-17:00 Uhr

Bad Zwesten 34596
Kurhaus
Hardtstr. 7

Borken / Trockenerfurth 34582
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Trockenerfurth
Heinrich-Kohl-Str. 1

Bad Zwesten 34596
CJD Jugenddorf-Christophorusschule
Musikgebaude, Bergfreiheiter Str. 19



